PI 511319 to

PI

Pl

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

511322

511323

511324

511325

511326

511327

511328

511329

511330

511331

511332

511333

511334

511337-continued

donor id: N52. origin: United States.
group: CSR-SORGHUM.
Breeding Material. Seed.

donor id: N53. origin: United States.
group: CSR-SORGHUM.
Breeding Material. Seed.

donor id: N54. origin: United States.
group: CSR-SORGHUM. remarks:
Breeding Material. Seed.

donor id: N55. origin: United States.
group: CSR-SORGHUM.
Breeding Material. Seed.

donor id: N56. origin: United States.
group: CSR-SORGHUM.
Breeding Material. Seed.

donor id: N57. origin: United States.
group: CSR-SORGHUM.
Breeding Material. Seed.

donor id: N58. origin: United States.
group: CSR-SORGHUM.
Breeding Material. Seed.

donor id: N59. origin: United States.
group: CSR-SORGHUM.
Breeding Material. Seed.

donor id: N60. origin: United States.
group: CSR-SORGHUM.
Breeding Material. Seed.

donor id: N6l. origin: United States.
group: CSR-SORGHUM.
Breeding Material. Seed.

donor id: N62. origin: United States.
group: CSR-SORGHUM.
Breeding Material. Seed.

donor id: N63. origin: United States.
group: CSR-SORGHUM.
Breeding Material. Seed.

donor id: N64. origin: United States.
group: CSR-SORGHUM. remarks:
Breeding Material. Seed.

remarks: Improved

remarks: Improved

Improved

remarks: Improved

remarks: Improved

remarks: Improved

remarks: Improved

remarks: Improved

remarks: Improved

remarks: Improved

remarks: Improved

remarks: Improved

Improved

other id: GP-215.
stalk strength.

other id: GP-216.
stalk strength.

other id: GP-217.
stalk strength.

other id: GP-218.
stalk strength.

other id: GP-219.
stalk strength.

other id: GP-220.
stalk strength.

other id: GP-221.
stalk strength.

other id: GP-222.
stalk strength.

other id: GP-223.
stalk strength.

other id: GP-224.
stalk strength.

other id: GP-225.
stalk strength.

other id: GP-226.
stalk strength.

other id: GP-227.
stalk strength.
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